
ALDERBROOK SCHOOL 

Year 13 Hall  – May 2021 
 Hall Assessments Timetable 

MORNING 
Day/Date 

AFTERNOON 

Session 1 – 8.30am start Session 2 – 11:20 start Session 3 – 13:50 start  

Art 

 
Art 

English Lang 110 min. 
Physics P1 60 min. 
Politics 120 min. 

 

Monday 10th May 
Art 

Chemistry P1 60 min. 

  Tuesday 11th May 
Maths P1  
120 min. 

Art 

  
Art 

Business P1 120 min. 
Further Maths P1 120 min. 

English Lit. P1 120 min. 
 
 

Wednesday 12th May Art 

  Thursday 13th May Biology P1 60 min. 

 

  
Comp Sc P1 120 min. 

Geography P1 65 min. 
History P1 105 min. 
Media P2 120 min. 

 

Friday 14th May  

 
Drama 120 min. 

Economics P1 120 min. 
Sociology P2 120 min. 

Monday 17th May 
Psychology P1 120 min. 

Spanish 120 min. 

 

 
Dance (Gantry 1hr) 

PE 120 min. 
Physics P2 120 min. 

Year 12 Core Maths P1  
 90 min.  

 

Tuesday 18th May  

 
Chemistry P2 120 min.  

 
 Wednesday 19th May 

Business P2 120 min. 
Further Maths P2 120 min. 

English Lit P2 120 min. 

Biology P2 120 min  
 

 Thursday 20th May 

 
Comp Sc P2 120 min. 
History P2 105 min. 

Geography P2 65 min. 
Media P1 60 min. 

 

  Friday 21st May 

 
Economics P2 120 min. 

Year 12 Core Maths P2 90 min. 
 

 
Maths P2 
120 min. 

Monday 24th May  

 
Psychology P2  

 120 min. 
  

Tuesday 25th May  



 


